Zmaj 2022

Novi sad, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 2
08/10/2022 - 10:34

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 20

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8

GROZDANOVIC, Suncica
LJUBICIC, Emilija
PAJIC, Natalija

Grupa 3 od 20

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

ROMEK, Lara
ACANSKI, Nadja
MILJKOVIC, Lenka
KOVAC, Luca Helena
POPOVIC, Simona
MAJIC, Teodora
MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljana
MIJANOVIC, Dunja

Grupa 5 od 20

0 ~NO O WNP

OBRADOVIC, Milica
SAVIC, Stela
LUCIC, Marija
BABIC, Lana
GOGIC, Sofija
SUSIC, Jelisaveta
VUJACIC, Lucija
KUPINAC, Kaja

Grupa 7 od 20

O ~NOULA WNPE

MARKOVIC, Ana
JEREMIC, Milica
PANTIC, Kalina
SARAPKA, Martina
BRANCIC, Teodora
DOBAJ, Daria

ILIC, Aleksandra
KOVACEVIC, Ana

Grupa 9 od 20

O~NO O WNEF

MALICEVIC, Mia
JOVANOVIC, Sara
SAVIC, Visnja
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
BOSNJAK, Katarina
CAKANJ, Petra
RADJENOVIC, Nadja
RADOVANOVIC, Milica

Grupa 11 od 20

1

o~NOOTA~WN

STANCEVIC, Anja
BOSANCIC, Tesa
VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana
NINKQV, Ilvanka
JOVANOVIC, Neda
ARSOVIC, Sara

MRGIC, Dunja

GRUJIC, Milica

GR.

14 NS
12 voJ
11  MOR
13 SPRO
14 NS
13 MOR
13 ssu
11  SSBG
13 VvO0J
09 BTSW
10 VRB
11 MOR
15 PRBG
14 PRO
12 ORI
16 PRO
15 MOR
12 VRB
14  MOR
15 PRBG
13 Sssu
13 PRBG
12 ssu
13 PRO
15 BTSW
14 PRO
15 PRBG
14  SPRO
14 BTSW
13 PRBG
12 SPRO
13 ssu
12 ssu
12 POL
15 MOR
12 NS
12 voJ
12 POL
10 VOJ
14  MOR
15 MOR
10 BTSW
1 voJ

5255

25555535

55.67
52.32
50.89
50.36
50.64
52.27
53.62
55.67

48.47
47.70
46.98
46.66
46.98
47.11
48.26
48.84

44.31
44.00
43.85
43.18
43.33
44.00
44.15
44.67

Grupa 2 od 20

1

O ~NOULA WN

BILBIJA, Una
CVEJIC, Jana
VUKSIC, Tea
DOKIC, Neda
DIKIC, Nina
GAVRILOVIC, Olga

Grupa 4 od 20

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

BANJAC, Nina
GUBERINIC, Kalina
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
PURIC, Miona
DUGANDZIC, Emilija
RISTIC, Milica
NOVAKOVIC, Lena
BOSKOVIC, Jelena

Grupa 6 od 20

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

DULIC, Len}(a
JOVLJIEVIC, Neda
NINCEVIC, Nina
MICEVIC, Nikolina
FACOL, Leona
BOJANVIC, Sara
NIKOLCIN, Elena
KRSTIC, Teodora

Grupa 8 od 20

O~NOULA WNPE

GRDENIC, Josipa
ZELIC, Milica
DRAZIC, Magdalena
BABIJANOVIC, Lucija
MOJSIN, Tamara
MADZGALJ, Teodora
LEPOJEVIC, Hana
DRAGAS, Andelija

Grupa 10 od 20

O~NO O WNPEF

BEDEKOVIC, Nadja
CONIC, Sena
JERKIC, Barbara
BELENZADA, Sara
VESOVIC, Elena
MICIN, Miljana
SAVIC, Jovana
CULUM, Nikolina

Grupa 12 od 20

1

oO~NOOThA WN

MEMEDOVIC, Helena
BIKIC, Lena

PEJCIC, Masa
BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
KOSIJER, Sara
RADOJCIC, Nevena
DANILINI, Darija

GAJIC, Masa

G.R.

11
15
10
14

10

13
11
07
09
11

11
10

16
13
15
14
14
15
12
12

12
13
14
13
14
12
12
12

13
11
10
14
12
11
13
09

11
13
14
11
12
11
12
14

MOR
NS
MOR
MOR
VOJ
DPA

NS

MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
VOJ
MOR

SSuU
SPRO
SPRO
PRO
SPRO
SSuU
VOJ
VOJ

VIN
SSuU
PRO
SSuU
MOR
SSBE
PRBG
SPRO

SSuU
PRBG
ORI
SSuU
PRBG
VKIK
VKIK
ARE

MOR
VKIK
MOR
NS
ORI
BTSW
NS
BTSW

55535355

253555355

50.00
49.70
49.37
49.10
49.16
49.39
49.84
50.08

46.36
46.25
45.65
44.76
45.55
46.20
46.30
46.38

42.29
42.13
41.93
41.42
41.84
42.02
42.29
42.88
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Zmaj 2022

Novi sad, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 13 od 20

0~NO Ol WNPEP

ZEZELJ, Anika
JURCEVIC, Eva
STANKOVIC, Sara
BURIC, Miona
BANOVIC, Teodora
MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
JANKOVIC, Asja
JOKIC, Lena

Grupa 15 od 20

1

O~NOOLhA WN

BAJIC, Sara

DULIC, Elena
STANIC, Marija
SIMICIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Isidora
ZLOKOLICA, Jelena
VIDINOVIC, Elena
ZARIC, Ma3a

Grupa 17 od 20

O~NOULDA WNPE

PLAZOVIC, Sara
CIRKOVIC, Andrea
SARAPKA, Maja
RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
ZIRAMOV, Teodora
ORELJ, Sara
VIDINOVIC, Nensi
KUHAJDA, Mina

Grupa 19 od 20

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

BJEKOVIC, Vanja
ZDEP, Hana
ASONJA, Anja
DRAMICANIN, Masa
PAVLOVIC, Iva
RAJKOVIC, MArtina
BABIC, Mia
SUMANOVAC, Tena

12
12
11
13
12
12
12
13

11
09
11
11
10

07
11

08
10
10
10
10
11
11
10

08
07
06
08
05
06
05
07

PAR
ORI
PRBG
MOR
NS
SPRO
MOR
SSBE

22ABL
SSU
22ABL
NS
PRBG
VOJ
ORI
MOR

SM
PAR
SSuU
MOR
NS
POL
ORI
VOJ

NS
ORI
NS
NBG
PR
ORI
VIN
ORI

40.87
40.07
39.85
39.63
39.77
40.00
40.78
41.32

37.10
36.71
36.30
36.24
36.29
36.51
36.73
37.37

34.94
34.71
34.42
34.29
34.38
34.58
34.72
35.03

31.57
31.23
30.88
30.50
30.58
30.90
31.42
3241

Grupa 14 od 20

O ~NO Ol A WNPE

MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja
PORDBEVIC, Sara
PAROCI, Loreta
ZARIC, Katarina
BOGAVAC, Nina
SEVIC, Masa
MARKOVIC, Iva
BABIC, Nadja

Grupa 16 od 20

1

O~NOOUTLA WN

KOVACEVIC, Lola
IVANOVIC, Ksenia
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
POPOQVIC, Katarina
CAJNER, Nika
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
MARINKOVIC, Lena
RADMAN, Klara

Grupa 18 od 20

O~NOUTLDA WNPE

MILOSEVIC, Darinka
CIRIC, Ivana
DUNDJER, Dunja
SIPOSKI, Tara
UJFALUSI, Nina
VIDEKOVIC, Una
MARINKOVIC, Ivana
ANTONIJEVIC, Danica

Grupa 20 od 20

O~NOOT A WNPE

DRK, Stasa
KNEZEVIC, Matea
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
SOJEVIC, Katarina
KEKIC, Natasa
MARKOQOVIC, Mihaela
MATOSEVIC, Adela
RADOJEVIC, Olga

11

12
06
12
11
11
12

11
09
12
11
10
12
13
10

08
11
10
09
09
11
11
12

09
09
08
06
05
05
05
11

PAR 38.60
MOR 38.19
SSuU 38.09
NBG 37.37
SNN 37.77
VOJ 38.17
PRBG 38.46
VRB 39.04
22ABL 35.56
MOR 35.41
SNN 35.12
SSuU 35.05
VIN 35.06
MOR 35.32
SNN 35.41
ORI 35.90
BTSW 33.86
PAR 33.52
PRO 32.84
VOJ 32.59
VOJ 32.69
ORI 33.31
22ABL 33.68
MOR 34.20
ARE 30.33
PAR 29.88
PR 28.01
NS 27.35
SSBE 27.49
NS 29.55
ORI 30.14
MOR 30.41
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